Lieto™
White LED Light Fixture
Technical Sheet
Dimensions
12
-5
/1
6"

Wenger Corporation can assist with photometric calculations and layout recommendations using Lighting Analysts AGI software.
IES files can be requested from Wenger and are also available for download from www.wengercorp.com.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Example:  LTO-150-18-30-RJ45-80-HX
Wattage
150 (standard)
125
100
75
Lieto
Model Prefix
Beam Angle
(°)
18
28
36
54
70
A1 = 12 x 40
White Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K (standard)
40 = 4000K
Control Connection
RJ45 = RJ45 (standard)
5XLR = 5 Pin XLR
White Color
Rendering Index
80 (standard)
90
Lens (Optional)
CR = Concentric Ring Louvre
HX = Hexcel Louvre
HM = Homogenizing Lens
NL = No Lens (standard)
Ordering Code Description Lumens LPW Beam Angle
(50%)
Field Angle
(90%)
LTO-150-18-30-RJ45-80-NL 18°, 150 watts, 3000K 11949 76.0 17 32
LTO-125-18-30-RJ45-80-NL 18°, 125 watts, 3000K 10671 80.4 17 32
LTO-100-18-30-RJ45-80-NL 18°, 100 watts, 3000K 9272 85.2 17 32
LTO-75-18-30-RJ45-80-NL 18°, 75 watts, 3000K 7239 91.4 17 32
LTO-150-28-30-RJ45-80-NL 28°, 150 watts, 3000K 11759 77.8 27 44
LTO-125-28-30-RJ45-80-NL 28°, 125 watts, 3000K 10461 83.4 27 44
LTO-100-28-30-RJ45-80-NL 28°, 100 watts, 3000K 8968 88.8 27 44
LTO-75-28-30-RJ45-80-NL 28°, 75 watts, 3000K 7275 95.8 27 44
LTO-150-36-30-RJ45-80-NL 36°, 150 watts, 3000K 11495 76.2 38 67
LTO-125-36-30-RJ45-80-NL 36°, 125 watts, 3000K 10274 81.3 39 68
LTO-100-36-30-RJ45-80-NL 36°, 100 watts, 3000K 8848 86.7 38 67
LTO-75-36-30-RJ45-80-NL 36°, 75 watts, 3000K 7163 93.8 38 67
LTO-150-54-30-RJ45-80-NL 54°, 150 watts, 3000K 11152 75.0 52 89
LTO-125-54-30-RJ45-80-NL 54°, 125 watts, 3000K 10405 83.6 52 89
LTO-100-54-30-RJ45-80-NL 54°, 100 watts, 3000K 8946 89.6 52 89
LTO-75-54-30-RJ45-80-NL 54°, 75 watts, 3000K 7284 96.9 52 89
LTO-150-70-30-RJ45-80-NL 70°, 150 watts, 3000K 11114 80.6 75 102
LTO-125-70-30-RJ45-80-NL 70°, 125 watts, 3000K 10481 83.5 75 102
LTO-100-70-30-RJ45-80-NL 70°, 100 watts, 3000K 9046 89.4 75 102
LTO-75-70-30-RJ45-80-NL 70°, 75 watts, 3000K 7309 96.5 75 102
LTO-150-A1-30-RJ45-80-NL Asymmetric, 150 watts, 3000K 11847 82.1 12x40 27x60
LTO-125-A1-30-RJ45-80-NL Asymmetric, 125 watts, 3000K 10289 83.5 12x40 27x60
LTO-100-A1-30-RJ45-80-NL Asymmetric, 100 watts, 3000K 8771 85.6 12x40 27x60
LTO-75-A1-30-RJ45-80-NL Asymmetric, 75 watts, 3000K 6737 91.5 12x40 27x60
Homogenizing Lens
22% Lumen Reduction
Accessories
Hexcel Louvre